



CAMPBELL'S® CULINARY RESERVE FROZEN READY TO EAT  
CREAMY BROCCOLI AND CHEDDAR SOUP, 4 POUND POUCHES,  
4-PACK

Case Code

21086

Pack & Size

4 / 4 LB POUCH(ES)

Broccoli florets with a combination of American and cheddar cheeses finished with a satisfying hint of garlic.

| Nutrition Facts   |        |               |
|---|--------|---------------|
| About 30 Servings Per Container   |        |               |
| Serving size  |        | 1 Cup (240mL) |
|   |        |               |
| Amount per serving  |        |               |
| Calories  |        | 290           |
|   |        |               |
| % Daily Value*  |        |               |
| Total Fat   | 23g    | 29%           |
| Saturated Fat   | 9g     | 45%           |
| Trans Fat   | 0.5g   |               |
| Cholesterol   | 45mg   | 15%           |
| Sodium  | 890mg  | 39%           |
| Total Carbohydrate  | 10g    | 4%            |
| Dietary Fiber   | 1g     | 4%            |
| Total Sugars  | 5g     |               |
| Includes 0g Added Sugars  |        | 0%            |
| Protein   | 9g     |               |
|   |        |               |
| Vitamin D   | 0.5mcg | 2%            |
| Calcium   | 280mg  | 20%           |
| Iron  | 0.5mg  | 2%            |
| Potassium   | 230mg  | 4%            |
|   |        |               |
| *The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.  |        |               |
| Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However, because the data may change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the Nutrition Facts table found on the labels of products. |        |               |

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- ✓

CAREFULLY CRAFTED: Broccoli florets with a combination of American and cheddar cheeses finished with a satisfying hint of garlic.
- ✓

SIMPLE PREP: We've carefully crafted this soup to be ready as-is or garnished to your liking—just add heat.
- ✓

IT'S ALL ABOUT THAT BASE: Get creative and use it as an ingredient in your own signature recipes.
- ✓

MENU INSPIRATION: Imagine more possibilities. Make soup a main dish, serve as a savory side to any meal or as a complement to the classic sandwich or salad
- ✓

ONLY THE GOOD STUFF: With No HFCS. No added MSG. No artificial flavors. No colors from artificial sources, and no added preservatives. This soup is a delicious option you can feel good about serving.

PREPARATION

Do not dilute. Heat until warmed through, approximately 165°F (74°C). Hold for 60 seconds to ensure proper heat distribution.

HANDLING

Min Product Lifespan from Production: 638 Days.  
Minimum Temperature: 0 Fahrenheit. Maximum Temperature: 0 Fahrenheit.

STORAGE

Shelf Life: 638 Days

SERVING IDEAS

Make this soup a main dish, serve as a savory side to any meal or as a complement to the classic sandwich or salad

INGREDIENTS

WATER, BROCCOLI, MILK, CREAM, PASTEURIZED PROCESS AMERICAN CHEESE (AMERICAN CHEESE [MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], WATER, CREAM, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, APOCAROTENAL COLOR, ANNATTO COLOR), CANOLA OIL, AMERICAN CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: ONIONS, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT, SKIM MILK, PALM OIL, GARLIC, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, YEAST EXTRACT, GRANULAR AND CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), WHEY, BUTTERMILK, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, MILK PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, ANNATTO FOR COLOR, OLEORESIN PAPRIKA FOR COLOR. CONTAINS: MILK

MORE

Campbell's® Culinary Reserve Frozen Ready to Eat Creamy Broccoli and Cheddar Soup is ready to serve on its own or can be customized to your liking with whatever's fresh in your kitchen. But there's no rush, as it has a storage life of 638 days in your freezer, yielding approximately 256 ounces of delicious soup. We've been crafting soups for over 125 years—carefully selecting ingredients rich in protein, fiber, or vitamins. With Campbell's Foodservice, you can be proud to use and serve our soups all year long to give guests more of what they love.

PACKAGING DETAILS

|                                 |   |                        |
|---------------------------------|---|------------------------|
| Pack & Size: 4 / 4 LB POUCH(ES) | Case Weight: 17.052 LB                                  | UPC: 19001210865       |
| Cube: 0.498 FT                  | Case Size: 19.500 IN x 11.563 IN x 3.813 IN (L x W x H) | SCC-14: 10019001210865 |

⚠ ALLERGENS

Contains: Milk/Dairy

Printed: 12, Dec 2025